
 

SAN CLEMENTE HIGH SCHOOL 

SCHOOL FEES 2024  

 

 

 
Year 7 

 
Resource 

Fee 

 
Family 

Building 
Levy 

 

 
Tuition Fee 

 
Total 

per year 

     

     
     

 
TOTAL 

 
875 

 
$1638 

 
$2033 

 

$4546 
 

 
 
 

 
Year 8, 9 
& 10  

 
Resource 

Fee 

 
Family 

Building 
Levy 

 

 
Tuition Fee 

 
Total 

Per year 
 

     

     
     

 
TOTAL 

 
1000 

 
$1638 

 
$2033 

 

$4671 
 

 
 
    

Approved…………………………………… Dated………………. 


